

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 5402/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 216 OF 2005

TARAK NATH BASAK @ KHUR BABU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For release on bail/parole)

Date: 05/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after the pronouncement of judgment in Wr
it Petition (Crl.)

No.45 of 1998.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master